
Last Name First Name Ext. Cell Phone E-Mail Address Position/Department

Conti Frank    Founder / CEO Emeritus

Gold Mark 103 (516) 521-1001 mgold@enterels.com President

Fink Bruce 102 (516) 521-0783 bfink@enterels.com Executive Vice President

Acone Steve 290 sacone@enterels.com Quotations

Casey Patrick 294 pcasey@enterels.com Quotations Manager

Childers Andy 282 (732) 425-5287 achilders@enterels.com Sales

Daniel Liz 285 edaniel@enterels.com Customer Service

Darrow Michael 279 (732) 429-8799 mdarrow@enterels.com Sales

DeAmicis Nick 283 (917) 715-2404 ndeamicis@enterels.com Sales

Figueroa Brittany 286 bfigueroa@enterels.com Order Processor

Figueroa Janet 287 jfigueroa@enterels.com Customer Service

Gallagher Joe 284 (732) 406-2030 jgallagher@enterels.com Branch Manager / Sales

Somerville Darrin (516) 519-6562 dsomerville@enterels.com  Sales NYC-LI-NJ

ENTERPRISE LIGHTING SALES NJ

 

1480 Route 9 North

Suite 304

Woodbridge, NJ 07095

(732)634-2025 (Phone)

(732)634-2084 (Fax)
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